
Location Date Day Team Lawyer 1 Lawyer 2

South Auckland 1/04/2024 Mon

South Auckland 2/04/2024 Tue 7 Karen A Lindberg Mervyn R Schamroth

South Auckland 3/04/2024 Wed

South Auckland 4/04/2024 Thu

South Auckland 5/04/2024 Fri

South Auckland 6/04/2024 Sat

South Auckland 7/04/2024 Sun

South Auckland 8/04/2024 Mon

South Auckland 9/04/2024 Tue 1 Guyon Foley Paul R Hannah-Jones

South Auckland 10/04/2024 Wed

South Auckland 11/04/2024 Thu

South Auckland 12/04/2024 Fri

South Auckland 13/04/2024 Sat

South Auckland 14/04/2024 Sun

South Auckland 15/04/2024 Mon

South Auckland 16/04/2024 Tue 2 Robyn P M Glynn Yuet Fah Wu

South Auckland 17/04/2024 Wed

South Auckland 18/04/2024 Thu

South Auckland 19/04/2024 Fri

South Auckland 20/04/2024 Sat

South Auckland 21/04/2024 Sun

South Auckland 22/04/2024 Mon

South Auckland 23/04/2024 Tue 3 Antoinette Vujnovich Alex Steedman

South Auckland 24/04/2024 Wed

South Auckland 25/04/2024 Thu

South Auckland 26/04/2024 Fri

South Auckland 27/04/2024 Sat

South Auckland 28/04/2024 Sun

South Auckland 29/04/2024 Mon

South Auckland 30/04/2024 Tue 4 Andrew K Finnie David Young



Location Date Day Team Lawyer 1 Lawyer 2

South Auckland 1/05/2024 Wed

South Auckland 2/05/2024 Thu

South Auckland 3/05/2024 Fri

South Auckland 4/05/2024 Sat

South Auckland 5/05/2024 Sun

South Auckland 6/05/2024 Mon

South Auckland 7/05/2024 Tue 5 Kersie Khambatta Akesa Tagi

South Auckland 8/05/2024 Wed

South Auckland 9/05/2024 Thu

South Auckland 10/05/2024 Fri

South Auckland 11/05/2024 Sat

South Auckland 12/05/2024 Sun

South Auckland 13/05/2024 Mon

South Auckland 14/05/2024 Tue 6 Yuet Fah Wu Pradeep (Hamchun) Singh

South Auckland 15/05/2024 Wed

South Auckland 16/05/2024 Thu

South Auckland 17/05/2024 Fri

South Auckland 18/05/2024 Sat

South Auckland 19/05/2024 Sun

South Auckland 20/05/2024 Mon

South Auckland 21/05/2024 Tue 7 Karen A Lindberg Robyn P M Glynn

South Auckland 22/05/2024 Wed

South Auckland 23/05/2024 Thu

South Auckland 24/05/2024 Fri

South Auckland 25/05/2024 Sat

South Auckland 26/05/2024 Sun

South Auckland 27/05/2024 Mon

South Auckland 28/05/2024 Tue 1 Guyon Foley Paul R Hannah-Jones

South Auckland 29/05/2024 Wed

South Auckland 30/05/2024 Thu

South Auckland 31/05/2024 Fri



Location Date Day Team Lawyer 1 Lawyer 2

South Auckland 1/06/2024 Sat

South Auckland 2/06/2024 Sun

South Auckland 3/06/2024 Mon

South Auckland 4/06/2024 Tue 2 Mervyn R Schamroth Yuet Fah Wu

South Auckland 5/06/2024 Wed

South Auckland 6/06/2024 Thu

South Auckland 7/06/2024 Fri

South Auckland 8/06/2024 Sat

South Auckland 9/06/2024 Sun

South Auckland 10/06/2024 Mon

South Auckland 11/06/2024 Tue 3 Antoinette Vujnovich Alex Steedman

South Auckland 12/06/2024 Wed

South Auckland 13/06/2024 Thu

South Auckland 14/06/2024 Fri

South Auckland 15/06/2024 Sat

South Auckland 16/06/2024 Sun

South Auckland 17/06/2024 Mon

South Auckland 18/06/2024 Tue 4 Andrew K Finnie David Young

South Auckland 19/06/2024 Wed

South Auckland 20/06/2024 Thu

South Auckland 21/06/2024 Fri

South Auckland 22/06/2024 Sat

South Auckland 23/06/2024 Sun

South Auckland 24/06/2024 Mon

South Auckland 25/06/2024 Tue 5 Kersie Khambatta Akesa Tagi

South Auckland 26/06/2024 Wed

South Auckland 27/06/2024 Thu

South Auckland 28/06/2024 Fri

South Auckland 29/06/2024 Sat

South Auckland 30/06/2024 Sun



Location Date Day Team Lawyer 1 Lawyer 2

South Auckland 1/07/2024 Mon

South Auckland 2/07/2024 Tue 6 Paul Hannah-Jones Pradeep (Hamchun) Singh

South Auckland 3/07/2024 Wed

South Auckland 4/07/2024 Thu

South Auckland 5/07/2024 Fri

South Auckland 6/07/2024 Sat

South Auckland 7/07/2024 Sun

South Auckland 8/07/2024 Mon

South Auckland 9/07/2024 Tue 7 Karen A Lindberg Robyn P M Glynn

South Auckland 10/07/2024 Wed

South Auckland 11/07/2024 Thu

South Auckland 12/07/2024 Fri

South Auckland 13/07/2024 Sat

South Auckland 14/07/2024 Sun

South Auckland 15/07/2024 Mon

South Auckland 16/07/2024 Tue 1 Guyon Foley Paul R Hannah-Jones

South Auckland 17/07/2024 Wed

South Auckland 18/07/2024 Thu

South Auckland 19/07/2024 Fri

South Auckland 20/07/2024 Sat

South Auckland 21/07/2024 Sun

South Auckland 22/07/2024 Mon

South Auckland 23/07/2024 Tue 2 Mervyn R Schamroth Yuet Fah Wu

South Auckland 24/07/2024 Wed

South Auckland 25/07/2024 Thu

South Auckland 26/07/2024 Fri

South Auckland 27/07/2024 Sat

South Auckland 28/07/2024 Sun

South Auckland 29/07/2024 Mon

South Auckland 30/07/2024 Tue 3 Antoinette Vujnovich Alex Steedman

South Auckland 31/07/2024 Wed



Location Date Day Team Lawyer 1 Lawyer 2

South Auckland 1/08/2024 Thu

South Auckland 2/08/2024 Fri

South Auckland 3/08/2024 Sat

South Auckland 4/08/2024 Sun

South Auckland 5/08/2024 Mon

South Auckland 6/08/2024 Tue 4 Andrew K Finnie David Young

South Auckland 7/08/2024 Wed

South Auckland 8/08/2024 Thu

South Auckland 9/08/2024 Fri

South Auckland 10/08/2024 Sat

South Auckland 11/08/2024 Sun

South Auckland 12/08/2024 Mon

South Auckland 13/08/2024 Tue 5 Kersie Khambatta Akesa Tagi

South Auckland 14/08/2024 Wed

South Auckland 15/08/2024 Thu

South Auckland 16/08/2024 Fri

South Auckland 17/08/2024 Sat

South Auckland 18/08/2024 Sun

South Auckland 19/08/2024 Mon

South Auckland 20/08/2024 Tue 6 Mervyn Schamroth Pradeep (Hamchun) Singh

South Auckland 21/08/2024 Wed

South Auckland 22/08/2024 Thu

South Auckland 23/08/2024 Fri

South Auckland 24/08/2024 Sat

South Auckland 25/08/2024 Sun

South Auckland 26/08/2024 Mon

South Auckland 27/08/2024 Tue 7 Karen A Lindberg Robyn P M Glynn

South Auckland 28/08/2024 Wed

South Auckland 29/08/2024 Thu

South Auckland 30/08/2024 Fri

South Auckland 31/08/2024 Sat


